
ART 合同走行
ST1000

総合　
Session 1　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 10:10:00　FinishTime : 10:45:12

主催：岡山国際サーキット Session 2　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 14:00:00　FinishTime : 14:40:01

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Session 1 Session 2

1 6 1'32.911 1'43.832 ＊1'32.911
 2/ 2 12/15

2 29 1'32.939 0.028 0.028 ＊1'32.939 1'33.198
 4/17  3/15

3 10 1'33.165 0.254 0.226 1'33.567 ＊1'33.165
 9/15  8/16

4 1 1'33.215 0.304 0.050 1'33.603 ＊1'33.215
 8/14 15/15

5 13 1'33.394 0.483 0.179 1'34.981 ＊1'33.394
12/14  7/17

6 3 1'33.837 0.926 0.443 1'34.086 ＊1'33.837
 9/14 12/16

7 21 1'33.848 0.937 0.011 1'33.849 ＊1'33.848
 7/ 8 15/15

8 7 1'34.112 1.201 0.264 1'34.903 ＊1'34.112
 9/13 13/15

9 31 1'34.282 1.371 0.170 1'34.404 ＊1'34.282
 4/16 16/16

10 30 1'34.332 1.421 0.050 1'35.239 ＊1'34.332
12/13 14/14

11 15 1'34.423 1.512 0.091 1'34.460 ＊1'34.423
10/15  2/ 2

12 34 1'34.851 1.940 0.428 1'35.187 ＊1'34.851
10/15  9/15

13 36 1'34.916 2.005 0.065 ＊1'34.916 1'35.216
12/12 10/13

14 24 1'35.322 2.411 0.406 ＊1'35.322 1'35.699
 9/14 14/14

15 18 1'35.468 2.557 0.146 ＊1'35.468 1'35.745
12/12 11/13

16 19 1'35.961 3.050 0.493 1'36.589 ＊1'35.961
 9/13 13/16

17 33 1'37.128 4.217 1.167 1'37.384 ＊1'37.128
14/15  3/16

18 54 1'38.047 5.136 0.919 1'38.724 ＊1'38.047
10/12 15/15

19 37 1'38.227 5.316 0.180 1'39.828 ＊1'38.227
 3/12  7/19

20 51 1'38.257 5.346 0.030 1'38.694 ＊1'38.257
 9/15  6/ 9

21 58 1'38.281 5.370 0.024 1'40.379 ＊1'38.281
 8/ 9  7/19

22 57 1'38.446 5.535 0.165 ＊1'38.446 1'38.738
 8/10  8/12

23 56 1'38.670 5.759 0.224 1'38.907 ＊1'38.670
 9/ 9 11/11

24 53 1'39.030 6.119 0.360 1'39.845 ＊1'39.030
 4/12 13/13

25 52 1'39.221 6.310 0.191 1'39.253 ＊1'39.221
 8/12  8/14

26 49 1'39.276 6.365 0.055 1'39.456 ＊1'39.276
14/14 13/15

27 55 1'39.743 6.832 0.467 ＊1'39.743 1'40.429
 5/16 11/17

28 38 NOTIME   

29 32 NOTIME   

30 23 NOTIME   

Entry：30　　Start：30

Rank Up Racing

K’s WORKS RACING

新井 久美  Hisami ARAI YZF-R1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

梶山 知輝  Toshiki KAJIYAMA YZF R-1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

藤本 悦生  Etsuo FUJIMOTO GSX-R1000 

TeamFuji111 LunRei

安達 勝紀  Masaki ADACHI YZF-R1 

Team PureCOSMOS

野島 由晶  Yoshiaki NOJIMA ZX-10RR 

Team38

坂本 崇  Takashi SAKAMOTO YZF-R1 

JAPAN M AUTO&BIZENSEIKI

中西 一雄  Kazuo NAKANISHI ZX-10RR 

himeji kawasaki racing team

武生 邦康  Kuniyasu TAKEO YZF-R1 

Team38 PS-K

谷本 信貴  Nobutaka TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

West6 with T-MOTO

長畑 大二朗  Daijiro NAGAHATA CBR1000RR-R 

TEAM TECHNICA

岡田 秀之  Hideyuki OKADA GSX-R1000R 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

森本 誠一朗  Seiichiro MORIMOTO ZX-10RR 

Team TATARA aprilia

松川 泰宏  Yasuhiro MATSUKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

MOTO BUM HONDA

林 祥由  Yoshiyuki HAYASHI YZF-R1 

speedHeart DOGFIGHTR･YAMAHA

柴田 義将  Yoshimasa SHIBATA YZF-R1 

Taira Promote Racing

和田 留佳  Ruka WADA RSV4RFLE 

FineTechnicalRacing

芳賀 瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 

NITRORACING41yamaha

谷本 音虹郎  Otojiro TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

MATSUBA RACING PROJECT&RS-ITOH

村瀬 健琉  Takeru MURASE GSX-R1000R 

Team TKR performance

松本 隆征  Ryusei MATSUMOTO ZX-10RR 

Team GYTR

國川 浩道  Hiromichi KUNIKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

TOHO Racing

中村 竜也  Tatsuya NAKAMURA ZX-10R 

AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA

岩戸 亮介  Ryosuke IWATO ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team

前田 恵助  Keisuke MAEDA YZF-R1 

CBR1000RR-R 

Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing

津田 拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

南本 宗一郎  Soichiro MINAMIMOTO YZF-R1 

Pos

YZF-R1 

國峰 啄磨  Takuma KUNIMINE CBR1000RR-R 

TOHO Racing

高橋 裕紀  Yuki TAKAHASHI 

豊島 怜  Rei TOSHIMA 

DOGFIGHTRACING YAMAHA

CBR1000RR-R 

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

渡辺 一馬  Kazuma WATANABE 



ART 合同走行
ST1000

走行2回目　
Start Time :14:00:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :14:40:01

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 6 1'32.911 145.184 12/15 14:35:22

2 10 1'33.165 0.254 0.254 144.788  8/16 14:22:07

3 29 1'33.198 0.287 0.033 144.737  3/15 14:04:56

4 1 1'33.215 0.304 0.017 144.711 15/15 14:40:01

5 13 1'33.394 0.483 0.179 144.433  7/17 14:19:35

6 3 1'33.837 0.926 0.443 143.751 12/16 14:33:46

7 21 1'33.848 0.937 0.011 143.735 15/15 14:40:16

8 7 1'34.112 1.201 0.264 143.331 13/15 14:33:15

9 31 1'34.282 1.371 0.170 143.073 16/16 14:40:05

10 30 1'34.332 1.421 0.050 142.997 14/14 14:40:17

11 15 1'34.423 1.512 0.091 142.859  2/ 2 14:03:22

12 34 1'34.851 1.940 0.428 142.215  9/15 14:22:15

13 36 1'35.216 2.305 0.365 141.669 10/13 14:33:27

14 24 1'35.699 2.788 0.483 140.954 14/14 14:40:25

15 18 1'35.745 2.834 0.046 140.887 11/13 14:30:30

16 19 1'35.961 3.050 0.216 140.570 13/16 14:33:41

17 33 1'37.128 4.217 1.167 138.881  3/16 14:05:08

18 54 1'38.047 5.136 0.919 137.579 15/15 14:40:03

19 37 1'38.227 5.316 0.180 137.327  7/19 14:19:11

20 51 1'38.257 5.346 0.030 137.285  6/ 9 14:17:32

21 58 1'38.281 5.370 0.024 137.251  7/19 14:19:10

22 56 1'38.670 5.759 0.389 136.710 11/11 14:30:45

23 57 1'38.738 5.827 0.068 136.616  8/12 14:22:02

24 53 1'39.030 6.119 0.292 136.213 13/13 14:41:13

25 52 1'39.221 6.310 0.191 135.951  8/14 14:20:58

26 49 1'39.276 6.365 0.055 135.876 13/15 14:29:21

27 55 1'40.429 7.518 1.153 134.316 11/17 14:26:06

23 NOTIME

32 NOTIME

38 NOTIME

赤旗提示　14:05 - 14:14

参加台数：30台　　出走台数：27台

K’s WORKS RACING

新井 久美  Hisami ARAI YZF-R1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

安達 勝紀  Masaki ADACHI YZF-R1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

藤本 悦生  Etsuo FUJIMOTO GSX-R1000 

TeamFuji111 LunRei

梶山 知輝  Toshiki KAJIYAMA YZF-R1 

Team PureCOSMOS

野島 由晶  Yoshiaki NOJIMA ZX-10RR 

Team38

坂本 崇  Takashi SAKAMOTO YZF-R1 

himeji kawasaki racing team

長畑 大二朗  Daijiro NAGAHATA CBR1000RR-R 

JAPAN M AUTO&BIZENSEIKI

武生 邦康  Kuniyasu TAKEO YZF-R1 

Team38 PS-K

谷本 信貴  Nobutaka TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

West6 with T-MOTO

中西 一雄  Kazuo NAKANISHI ZX-10RR 

TEAM TECHNICA

岡田 秀之  Hideyuki OKADA GSX-R1000R 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

森本 誠一朗  Seiichiro MORIMOTO ZX-10RR 

Team TATARA aprilia

松川 泰宏  Yasuhiro MATSUKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

MOTO BUM HONDA

林 祥由  Yoshiyuki HAYASHI YZF-R1 

speedHeart DOGFIGHTR･YAMAHA

柴田 義将  Yoshimasa SHIBATA YZF-R1 

Taira Promote Racing

和田 留佳  Ruka WADA RSV4RFLE 

FineTechnicalRacing

芳賀 瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 

NITRORACING41yamaha

谷本 音虹郎  Otojiro TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

MATSUBA RACING PROJECT&RS-ITOH

村瀬 健琉  Takeru MURASE GSX-R1000R 

Team TKR performance

松本 隆征  Ryusei MATSUMOTO ZX-10RR 

Team GYTR

國川 浩道  Hiromichi KUNIKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

TOHO Racing

中村 竜也  Tatsuya NAKAMURA ZX-10R 

AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA

岩戸 亮介  Ryosuke IWATO ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team

前田 恵助  Keisuke MAEDA YZF-R1 

Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing

津田 拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

南本 宗一郎  Soichiro MINAMIMOTO YZF-R1 

Pos

YZF-R1 

高橋 裕紀  Yuki TAKAHASHI CBR1000RR-R 

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

國峰 啄磨  Takuma KUNIMINE 

DOGFIGHTRACING YAMAHA

豊島 怜  Rei TOSHIMA 

CBR1000RR-R 

TOHO Racing

渡辺 一馬  Kazuma WATANABE CBR1000RR-R 



ART 合同走行
ST1000

走行1回目　
Start Time :10:10:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :10:45:12

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 29 1'32.939 145.140  4/17 10:20:53

2 10 1'33.567 0.628 0.628 144.166  9/15 10:34:28

3 1 1'33.603 0.664 0.036 144.111  8/14 10:35:49

4 21 1'33.849 0.910 0.246 143.733  7/ 8 10:33:00

5 3 1'34.086 1.147 0.237 143.371  9/14 10:36:38

6 31 1'34.404 1.465 0.318 142.888  4/16 10:20:57

7 15 1'34.460 1.521 0.056 142.803 10/15 10:36:08

8 7 1'34.903 1.964 0.443 142.137  9/13 10:34:32

9 36 1'34.916 1.977 0.013 142.117 12/12 10:42:50

10 13 1'34.981 2.042 0.065 142.020 12/14 10:42:00

11 34 1'35.187 2.248 0.206 141.713 10/15 10:35:46

12 30 1'35.239 2.300 0.052 141.635 12/13 10:43:54

13 24 1'35.322 2.383 0.083 141.512  9/14 10:35:05

14 18 1'35.468 2.529 0.146 141.296 12/12 10:43:20

15 19 1'36.589 3.650 1.121 139.656  9/13 10:37:22

16 33 1'37.384 4.445 0.795 138.516 14/15 10:43:49

17 57 1'38.446 5.507 1.062 137.021  8/10 10:35:24

18 51 1'38.694 5.755 0.248 136.677  9/15 10:33:56

19 54 1'38.724 5.785 0.030 136.635 10/12 10:41:16

20 56 1'38.907 5.968 0.183 136.383  9/ 9 10:33:52

21 52 1'39.253 6.314 0.346 135.907  8/12 10:32:19

22 49 1'39.456 6.517 0.203 135.630 14/14 10:46:07

23 55 1'39.743 6.804 0.287 135.240  5/16 10:22:55

24 37 1'39.828 6.889 0.085 135.124  3/12 10:22:01

25 53 1'39.845 6.906 0.017 135.101  4/12 10:23:25

26 58 1'40.379 7.440 0.534 134.383  8/ 9 10:43:35

27 6 1'43.832 10.893 3.453 129.914  2/ 2 10:22:27

23 NOTIME

32 NOTIME

38 NOTIME

赤旗提示  ①10:10 - 10:16  ②10:23 - 10:28

参加台数：30台　　出走台数：27台

K’s WORKS RACING

Rank Up Racing

新井 久美  Hisami ARAI YZF-R1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

安達 勝紀  Masaki ADACHI YZF-R1 

West6 with T-MOTO

豊島 怜  Rei TOSHIMA YZF-R1 

DOGFIGHTRACING YAMAHA

梶山 知輝  Toshiki KAJIYAMA YZF R-1 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

武生 邦康  Kuniyasu TAKEO YZF-R1 

Team PureCOSMOS

谷本 信貴  Nobutaka TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN

藤本 悦生  Etsuo FUJIMOTO GSX-R1000 

TeamFuji111 LunRei

岡田 秀之  Hideyuki OKADA GSX-R1000R 

himeji kawasaki racing team

野島 由晶  Yoshiaki NOJIMA ZX-10RR 

Team38

坂本 崇  Takashi SAKAMOTO YZF-R1 

Team38 PS-K

林 祥由  Yoshiyuki HAYASHI YZF-R1 

TEAM TECHNICA

中西 一雄  Kazuo NAKANISHI ZX-10RR 

MOTO BUM HONDA

長畑 大二朗  Daijiro NAGAHATA CBR1000RR-R 

JAPAN M AUTO&BIZENSEIKI

森本 誠一朗  Seiichiro MORIMOTO ZX-10RR 

Taira Promote Racing

和田 留佳  Ruka WADA RSV4RFLE 

Team TATARA aprilia

松川 泰宏  Yasuhiro MATSUKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

MATSUBA RACING PROJECT&RS-ITOH

谷本 音虹郎  Otojiro TANIMOTO YZF-R1 

speedHeart DOGFIGHTR･YAMAHA

柴田 義将  Yoshimasa SHIBATA YZF-R1 

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

松本 隆征  Ryusei MATSUMOTO ZX-10RR 

FineTechnicalRacing

中村 竜也  Tatsuya NAKAMURA ZX-10R 

Team GYTR

芳賀 瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 

NITRORACING41yamaha

津田 拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R 

TOHO Racing

村瀬 健琉  Takeru MURASE GSX-R1000R 

Team TKR performance

前田 恵助  Keisuke MAEDA YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team

南本 宗一郎  Soichiro MINAMIMOTO YZF-R1 

AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA

國川 浩道  Hiromichi KUNIKAWA CBR1000RR-R 

TOHO Racing

國峰 啄磨  Takuma KUNIMINE 

高橋 裕紀  Yuki TAKAHASHI CBR1000RR-R 

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

渡辺 一馬  Kazuma WATANABE 

Pos

CBR1000RR-R 

CBR1000RR-R 

Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing

岩戸 亮介  Ryosuke IWATO ZX-10R 


